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East of England

|
Shashi Mishra 72950 Jackie Smallridge 58433 Negin Mosahebi 75068
Baldock, Herts Ipswich, Suffolk Hertfordshire & Barnet

jacquelineann.smallridge@nhs.net

shashi@endomishra.co.uk negin@wiseendo.com

Norfolk and Essex

Sheetal Naidu 85596
Essex
InNfo@naidudentalcare.co.uk

Daniel Vaz de Sousa 106778
Norfolk & Essex
danielvaz@sapo.pt

Yazdana Arrain 67107 Akhila Kotta 244578
Bramcote Norfolk and Waveney

y.arrain@bham.ac.uk akhilakotta@googlemail.com


mailto:shashi@endomishra.co.uk

London
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Serpil Djemal 63963 Negin Mosahebi 75068 Jelena Kosoric 202790

London Hertfordshire & Barnet London
iInfo@dentaltrauma.co.uk negin@wiseendo.com Jkosoric@googlemail.com

South-East

George Billiss 78959 Ravi Chauhan 179106 Sarah Davies 67368
West Sussex Oxford Kent
george.billis@btopenworld.com ravichauhan@nhs.net sarah.davies4@nhs.net
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Aisling Quinn 69571 Stuart White 61917 Farima Mehrabi 264924
Kent Surbiton, Surrey West Midlands

aislingmaguinn@yahoo.co.uk stuart@stuartwhite.co.uk mehrabi.farima@yahoo.co.uk



South West
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Claire Forbes-Haley 114148 Sarah Garner 178084 Philip Walker 265014
Plymouth Bristol Gloucestershire
c.forbes-haley@nhs.net Sarah.garner@uhbw.nhs.uk phil@illumedentistry.co.uk

Scotland

Beth Burns 83138 Azadeh Darvishzadeh 208897 Navid Saberi 103230

Greater Glasgow & Clyde Edinburgh Edinburgh/Aberdeen
beth.burns2@ggc.scot.nhs.uk azadeh.darvishzadeh@nhs.scot navidsaberi@hotmail.com

Clement Seeballuck 179394 Steve Bonsor 67792
Dundee Edinburgh
c.seeballuck@dundee.ac.uk sbonsor@exseed.ed.ac.uk


mailto:c.forbes-haley@nhs.net

Northern Ireland North West Armed Forces

Adrian Stewart 68252 - , 5
Sown NathalleLQalllchaT 244678 Major Robert Smith 83790
j : |ve|jpoo Robert.Smith211@mod.gov.uk
adrianstewart@me.com n.gallichan@liverpool.ac.uk
Wales North East

Bethany Lasky 289652 James Hyde 227456 Heather Coventry 114650
Wales Cardiff Newcastle
bethany.lasky@wales.nhs.uk HydeJ2@cardiff.ac.uk heather.coventry@nhs.net
East and West
Midlands

Vikesh Mody 153571
Leicester
vikmody@hotmail.com

Ashley Peile 103846 Naveen Karir 83230
Oswestry Birmingham & Leicester

a.peile@hotmail.com naveenkarir@nhs.net



Vacant
Republic of Ireland
Yorkshire and the Humber
North-East



